Calibre

B3l

IRS

8 %3715

8x68 5

8x68 5

Diamétre

[mm /
inch]

85/ .33

85/ .33

85/ .33

85/ .33

Fabricant

d'ogives

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

Type
d'ogive

Evolution
Green

Evalution

Green

Evolution

Green

Evalution

Green

Masse
de
logive

[]

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

Masse
de

l'ngive
[grain]

139

139

139

139

Fabricant

de poudre

Rottweil

Rottweil

Rottweil

Rottweil

Type de
poudre

R 907

R 807

R 904

R 807

Masse de
poudre
maximale

o]
3,370
3,532

4,860

4,601

Masse de
poudre
maximale

[grain]
32,0
34,3

13,0

1,0

Masse de
poudre
minimale

[4]
3,173
3,310

4,666

4,406

Mazse de
poudre
minimale

[grain]
49,0
52,0

120

63,0

Type
d'amorce

LR

IR

LR

[RM

Fabricant

d'amorces

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

Type
d'amorce

334

3341

3341

5333

Fabricant

d'étuis

RWS

RWS

RWS

RWS

L6

[mm]

16,80

16,80

86,30

83,00

pour
charge
max. v3

[m/s]
820
B8

963

1006



